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Total Number of Voters : 20,352 of 60,784 = 33.48%
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Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100%

Party Candidate TotalVote By MailN/A

Measure I, Davis Water SupplyProject

 0  8,014 8,0140.00% 54.09% 54.09%Yes

 0  6,802 6,8020.00% 45.91% 45.91%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,816  14,81699.89% 99.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 16  16

 00.00%

0.11%

0.00%

0.11%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100% 

Voters

 14,832 

Ballots Registered Percent

 37,643 39.40% 

Member, Board of Trustees, Washington Unified School District, Vote for One

 0  202 2020.00% 3.70% 3.70%Nicholas Scott Turney

 0  258 2580.00% 4.72% 4.72%Katherine R. Gales

 0  2,794 2,7940.00% 51.16% 51.16%Sarah Kirby-Gonzalez

 0  782 7820.00% 14.32% 14.32%Linh T. Nguyen

 0  1,425 1,4250.00% 26.09% 26.09%Francisco Castillo

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,461  5,46198.93% 98.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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0.00%

 24

 35  35

 240.43%

0.63%

0.43%
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Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100% 

Voters

 5,520 

Ballots Registered Percent

 23,141 23.85% 
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Measure I, Davis Water Supply Project

Precinct Vote By 

Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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9 871 871 30.19% 503 367 8702885

10 997 997 37.54% 536 460 9962656

11 852 852 32.41% 501 351 8522629

12 1235 1235 37.57% 646 588 12343287

13 1756 1756 45.06% 1124 629 17533897

14 1264 1264 32.22% 683 580 12633923

15 1618 1618 45.82% 840 778 16183531

16 1551 1551 41.18% 750 798 15483766

17 1489 1489 45.86% 699 789 14883247

18 1758 1758 45.83% 944 812 17563836

19 1441 1441 36.15% 788 650 14383986

Totals 14832 14832 37643 8014 6802 14816
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Member, Board of Trustees, Washington Unified School District

Precinct Vote By 

Mail 

Ballots 
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1 868 868 23.21% 48 43 378 126 263 8583739

2 548 548 20.40% 30 41 293 49 129 5422686

3 797 797 29.96% 30 33 476 102 144 7852660

4 926 926 24.70% 25 51 418 151 276 9213749

5 788 788 26.99% 24 26 373 97 258 7782920

6 941 941 24.95% 16 22 502 184 211 9353772

7 369 369 18.68% 17 16 214 38 79 3641975

8 283 283 17.26% 12 26 140 35 65 2781640

20 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 5520 5520 23141 202 258 2794 782 1425 5461


